
OCT. 26, 1906.J GO\' ERN :\lENT CiAZETTE, \V.A. 3169 
----------------------- ---------------------------------------------

ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR 

Rabbits Act 
Railways (Government) 
Roads Act 

SAL E -contimwd. 
.£ s. d. 
o () 6 
() 1 6 
() I }) 

Stamp Act and Amendm'lnts 
Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) 
Statutes (sessional setR per voL) 
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903 
Supreme Court Rules (bolmd) -
Totalisator Act and Amendment 
'frade Marks Act and Amendment ... 
Trade Unions Act 
Tramways Act, 1885 
Transfer of Land Act and Amendment 
rrespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act .. _ 
Truck Act and Amendment ... 
Trustees Act .. , 
Water Boards .. , 
Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 
Workmen's Wages Act 
W 0rkers' Compens!1tiort Act and Rules 

0ther Acts at similar rates. 

020 
o ;5 U 
() 10 6 
() U 6 
I () 0 
u 1 0 
o 1 6 
009 
o 1 6 
020 
o 1 }) 
o 1 0 
o 1 0 
i) 1 6 
i) 1 6 
I) i) 6 
() 1 0 

£ s. d. 
Audit Act 0 i) 8 
Commerce Act... 0 0 3 
Commerce Regulations 0 0 8 
Customs Act 0 1 0 
Customs RegUlations 0 3 0 
Customs Tariff Act 0 1 0 
Customs 'fariff Schedules 0 0 3 
Defence Act 0 0 11 
Distillation Act 0 1 0 
Electoral Act 0 1 () 
Election liules 0 0 3 
Evidence Act ... 0 0 3 
Extradition Act 0 0 3 
Excise Beer Act 0 0 5 
Excise Act 0 0 8 
Excise Regulations (Tobacco) 0 0 8 
Excise Tariff Act 0 0 6 
Federal Franchise Act 0 0 3 
Hansa1'd (weekly issue, including postage) 0 0 6 
High Court Rules 0 0 6 
High Court Procedure Act and Amendment 0 1 9 
High Court Procedure Amendment Rules 0 0 3 
Hie-h Court Rules. Conciliation and Arbitmtion 0 0 " 
High Court Hules, Scale of Fees... 0 0 6 
High Court Rules, Elections 0 0 6 
Immigration Restriction Act and Rules 0 0 6 
Interpretation Act, 1901 0 0 5 
Interpretation Act, 1904 0 0 3 
Judiciary Act.... 0 0 8 
Jury Exemption Act ... 0 0 3 
Life Assnrance Companies (Children) 0 0 3 
Naval Agreement Act 0 0 3 
N aturalisation Act 0 0 3 
Pacific Island Labourers Act 0 0 3 
Parliamentary Allowances 0 0 3 
Patent Act 0 0 8 
Patent Regulations 0 1 6 
Post and Telegraph Act and AmendmelltR 0 1 3 
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 0 0 8 
Punishment of Offences Act 0 0 3 
Public Service Act and Amendment 0 0 11 
Public Service Regulations 0 0 6 

ACTS OF PARLIAlIrENT, ETC., F'OR SALE - continued . 

Public Service First Annual Report 
Public Service ChLssification 
H,epresentation Act 
Royal Commissioners Act 
Royal Commission Navigation 11,eport, 1904 

.£ s. d. 
040 
020 
003 
003 
019 

Royal Commission on Commonwealth Tariff­
Progress Report ... o 1 6 

Royal Commission Customs Excise Tariff-Parts 
1., II., and III. each 050 

003 
003 
003 
008 
003 
o 15 0 
003 
006 
008 
003 

Rules Pnblication Act 
Secret Commissions Act 
Senate Elections 
Servicoe and Execution of Process Act 
State Laws and l'1.ecord Recognition Act, 
Statutes, sessional vol. (each) 
Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 
Sugar Bounty L'cet 
Trade Marks Act 
Wireless 'I'elegraphy Act 

Postage extra. 

CON 'I' E N T S. 
Administration Act '" 
LI.ustralind 'Vater Supply 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary's Department 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates .. _ 
Education Department 
Electoral 
Explosives 
Fremantle "Vater Supply 
Go,'ernment Labour Bureau 
Guauo, Ashmore Islands 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration ... 
Lnlld Titles Dep:trtment 
Lands Depftrtment 
Levee ... 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing };"riends 
Mortgage-sales under 
Mnnicipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partnership dissolved 
Premier's Office 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public '\\' orks Department ... 
Railways 
Registrar of Companies 
gegistrar of Friendly Societies 
Road Boards (see also under "Lands" 

"Public -Works" Departments) 
Savings Bank 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land Act 
Treasury 

Page 

3156-7 
3149 

3121-2 
3157-8 

3121-40 
3155-6 

3140 
3156-7 
3151-2 

3123 
3145 
3149 
3152 
3123 

3123-38 
3150 

3152-3 
3141-5 

3123 
3145-7 
3155-6 

3152 
3158 

... 3122,3138 
3123 
3158 
3123 

3121-3 
3140 

3148-50 
'" 3147, 3149 

3155-6 
• 3150 

and 
3153-5 

3123 
3150-1 

3151 
3123,3150 

3152-3 
3123 

By Authorit.y: l!'RED. Wn. SIMPSON, Government Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 26 OCTOBER 1906 No. 67 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Administration Act 
Australind Water Supply 
Bank Holidays 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons’ Estates 
Education Department 
Electoral 
Explosives 
Fremantle Water Supply 
Government Labour Bureau 
Guano, Ashmore Islands 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Land Titles’ Department 
Lands Department 
Levee 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Mortgage, sales under 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Premier’s Office 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar of Companies 
Registrar of Friendly Societies 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Savings Bank 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Land Act 
Treasury 
 




