ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR SALE—continued.	ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC., FOR SALE-continued.
£ s. d.	£ s. d.
Rabbits Act 0 0 6	Public Service First Annual Report 0 4 0
Railways (Government) 0 1 6	Public Service Classification 0 2 0
Roads Act            0         1         9           Stamp Act and Amendments           0         2         0	Representation Act            0         0         3           Royal Commissioners Act            0         0         3
Stamp Act and Amendments 0 2 0 Standing Orders and Rules (Parliamentary) 0 5 0	Royal Commissioners Act 0 0 3
Statutes (sessional sets per vol.) 0 10 6	Royal Commission Navigation Report, 1904 0 1 9 Royal Commission on Commonwealth Tariff—
Supreme Court Act Amendment Act, 1903 0 0 6	Progress Report 0 1 6
Supreme Court Rules (bound) 1 0 0	Royal Commission Customs Excise Tariff—Parts
Totalisator Act and Amendment 0 1 0	I., II., and III each 0 5 0
Trade Marks Act and Amendment 0 1 6 Trade Unions Act 0 0 9	Rules Publication Act 0 0 3
Tramways Act, 1885 0 0 9	Secret Commissions Act 0 0 3
Transfer of Land Act and Amendment 0 2 0	Senate Elections            0         0         3           Service and Execution of Process Act           0         0         8
Frespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 0 1 9	State Laws and Record Recognition Act 0 0 3
Truck Act and Amendment 0 1 0	Statutes, sessional vol. (each) 0 15 0
Trustees Act 0 1 0	Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 0 0 3
Water Boards 0 1 6 Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 0 1 6	Sugar Bounty Act 0 0 6
Workmen's Wages Act 0 0 6	Trade Marks Act 0 0 8 Wireless Telegraphy Act 0 0 3
Workers' Compensation Act and Rules 0 1 0	Wireless Telegraphy Act 0 0 3  Postage extra.
Other Acts at similar rates.	r ostage extra.
COMMONWEALTH ACTS, ETC.	•
1 71/ 1 /	CONTENTS. Page
Audit Act 0 0 8 Commerce Act 0 0 3	Administration Act 3156-7
Commerce Regulations 0 0 8	Australind Water Supply 3149
Customs Act 0 1 0	Bank Holidays 3121–2 Bankruptey 3157–8
Customs Regulations          0       3       0         Customs Tariff Act          0       1       0	Bankruptcy 3157-8
	Colonial Secretary's Department 3121-40
Customs Tariff Schedules 0 0 3 Defence Act 0 0 11	Companies 3155-6 Crown Law Department 3140
Defence Act 0 0 11 Distillation Act 0 1 0	Crown Law Department            3140           Deceased Persons' Estates            3156-7
Distillation Act          0       1       0         Electoral Act          0       1       0         Election Rules          0       0       3         Evidence Act          0       0       3	Education Department 3151-2
Election Rules 0 0 3	Electoral 3123
Evidence Act 0 0 3	Explosives 3145
Extradition Act 0 0 3	Fremantle Water Supply 3149
Excise Beer Act 0 0 5 Excise Act 0 0 8	Government Labour Bureau           3152           Guano, Ashmore Islands            3123
Excise Regulations (Tobacco) 0 0 8	Health Boards 3123
Excise Tariff Act 0 0 6	Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 3150
Federal Franchise Act 0 0 3	Land Titles Department 3152-3
Hansard (weekly issue, including postage) 0 0 6	Lands Department 3141-5
High Court Rules            0         0         6           High Court Procedure Act and Amendment          0         1         9	Levée
High Court Procedure Act and Amendment 0 1 9 High Court Procedure Amendment Rules 0 0 3	Mines Department           3145-7           Mining Companies            3155-6
High Court Rules, Conciliation and Arbitration 0 0 8	Missing Friends 3155-6
High Court Rules, Scale of Fees 0 0 6	Mortgage—sales under 3158
High Court Rules, Elections 0 0 6	Municipalities 3122, 3138
Immigration Restriction Act and Rules 0 0 6	Orders in Council 3123
Interpretation Act, 1901 0 0 5 Interpretation Act, 1904 0 0 3	Partnership dissolved 3158
Interpretation Act, 1904 0 0 3 Judiciary Act 0 0 8	Premier's Öffice            3123           Proclamations            3121-3
Jury Exemption Act 0 0 3	Public Service Commissioner 3140
Life Assurance Companies (Children) 0 0 3	Public Works Department 3148-50
Naval Agreement Act 0 0 3	Railways 3147, 3149
Naturalisation Act 0 0 3	Registrar of Companies 3155-6
Pacific Island Labourers Act 0 0 3	Registrar of Friendly Societies 3150
Parliamentary Allowances 0 0 3 Patent Act 0 0 8	Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments) 3153-5
Patent Act 0 0 8 Patent Regulations 0 1 6	"Public Works" Departments) 3153-5 Savings Bank 3123
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments 0 1 3	Tender Board 3150-1
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 0 0 8	Tenders accepted 3151
Punishment of Offences Act 0 0 3	Tenders invited 3123, 3150
Public Service Act and Amendment 0 0 11	Transfer of Land Act 3152–3
Public Service Regulations 0 0 6	Treasury 3123



## **Government Gazette**

## PERTH, FRIDAY, 26 OCTOBER 1906 No. 67

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

## **CONTENTS**

Administration Act

Australind Water Supply

Bank Holidays

Colonial Secretary's Department

Companies

Crown Law Department

Deceased Persons' Estates

**Education Department** 

Electoral

Explosives

Fremantle Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Guano, Ashmore Islands

Health Boards

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration

Land Titles' Department

Lands Department

Levee

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Mortgage, sales under

Municipalities

Orders in Council

Partnerships dissolved

Premier's Office

Proclamations

Public Service Commissioner

Public Works Department

Railways

Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Friendly Societies

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Savings Bank

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Transfer of Land Act

Treasury